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Hans Philipsen
Kurt Juul

Age Nielsen

Ole Nielsen

Poul Bonniksen
Flemming Lott
Steen Vester
Carsten Jensen
Karin Isaksen
Anders Juhler
Margit Hartmann
Frede Petersen
Magnus Samsted
Birthe Frellesen
Torben Golles
Kirsten Hansen
Caroline Juhler
Iwer Hess

Inga Jensen

Erik Birk

Ernst Meienburg
Ruth Gunnersen
Pia Skat Nielsen
Renée Knudsen
Erling Larsen
Connie Lott
Randi Golles
Harry Hpeg
Merete Dyhrberg
Chresten Nielsen
Inger Aabling
Erling Gunnersen

Klub
Senderborg 1
Skaerbaek 2
Egen 1
Bedsted 1

Senderborg 1

Sgnderborg 1

Senderborg 1

Sgnderborg
Senderborg 5
Skaerbaek 1
VSK 1
Sgnderborg
Egen 1
Sgnderborg
Senderborg
Bedsted 2
Skaerbaek
Senderborg
Senderborg 5
VSK 1
Bedsted 3
Senderborg 2
Senderborg
Skaerbaek 1
Senderborg
Sgnderborg 5
Sgnderborg
@. Hgjst 1
Bedsted 3
Egen 2
Senderborg 2
Senderborg 2

Bane 1

27
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30
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35
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32
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31
26
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32
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32
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30
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28
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Bane 3

29
29
27
31
29
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29
33
34
30
33
32
26
36
41
33
32
31
33
29
36
34
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33
32
30
38
27
34
30
36
38

Total
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34
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41
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%
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59
60
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63
64
65

Jens Dyhrberg

Anne Lise Nielsen
Holger Jacobsen
Karl Erik Hansen
Vagn Schmidt

Per Jgrgensen
Monica Knudsen
Anna Jacobsen
Bente Feddersen
Johannes Mgller

Lis Petersen

Georg Hansen

Egon Hgi

Ingrid Gram Nymand
Dieter Groening
Hans Chr. Jirgensen
Conni Jacobsen
Christian Outzen
Else Jensen

Carl Chr. Frellesen
Jorgen Justesen
Sonja Jgrgensen
Bente Schmidt
Jytte Poulsen

Ninna Philipsen
Anne Hgj

Sonja Lund

Anne Marie Jacobsen
Bent Mink

Mona Petersen
Svend Aage Jacobsen
Mogens Nielsen
Mona Hansen

Bedsted 1
Bedsted 2
Bedsted 1
Legumkloster 1
Skeaerbaek 1
Skaerbaek 1
Skaerbaek 2
Legumkloster 4
Egen 3
Legumkloster 1
Senderborg 6
Senderborg
Sgnderborg 2
Senderborg
VSK 2

Midtals

Egen 3
Skaerbaek 2
Lggumkloster 2
Senderborg
Bedsted 4
Skaerbaek

@. Hgjst 1
VSK
Senderborg
Egen 3
Senderborg
Bedsted 2
Legumkloster 3
VSK 1
Bedsted 2
Sgnderborg
Bedsted 4

32
32
33
35
36
33
37
33
36
34
34
33
33
32
34
35
33
36
34
44
34
33
38
31
33
32
36
34
43
34
34
36
36

36
34
33
34
36
36
34
34
30
36
33
34
36
31
31
35
37
37
35
31
35
33
40
35
38
37
31
40
32
41
36
35
38

33
35
35
33
30
33
32
36
37
34
37
37
35
41
39
34
35
32
36
30
36
40
28
40
36
38
40
33
32
32
37
36
33
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Flemming Hgeg
Dorthe Bonniksen
Lillian Nielsen
Lise Petersen
Jenny Jepsen
Hanne Larsen
Gerda Hansen
Stinne Justesen
Helmuth Abrahamsen
Else Friis

Dorte Dyhre Larsen
Bent Knudsen
Anne Grete Mgller
Eva Khosroyar
Svend Ohlsen
Martin Hansen
Harry Hinrichsen
Birthe Bonde
Sonja Bang

Gitte Schmidt
Vera Warncke
Bent Hansen

Else Nielsen

lIse Jirgensen
Sonja Jurgensen
Jgrgen Jacobsen
Birthe Jacobsen
Heine Sgrensen
Solveig Jensen
Lillian Gause
Lisbeth Jghnk
Peter Pedersen
Rita Bennedsen

@. Hgjst 1
Senderborg 5
Egen 2
Senderborg
Bedsted 3
Senderborg 6
Sgnderborg
Bedsted 4
Bedsted 1
Legumkloster 4
Senderborg 4
VSK 1
Lggumkloster 2
Senderborg
VSK 2

Egen 2
Lggumkloster 1
Egen 1

Egen 1
Skaerbaek 2
Lggumkloster 2
Egen 2
Lggumkloster 3
VSK 2

Midtals
Lggumkloster 3
Bedsted 4
VSK 2
Legumkloster 3
Sgnderborg
Senderborg

@. Hgjst 1
Legumkloster 2

33
39
31
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31
37
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34
32
35
35
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42
38
34
37
38
39
39
37
36
33
37
36
34
40
38
34
39
38
38
39
41

40
34
42
37
38
37
38
37
35
37
37
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38
29
32
36
32
34
38
32
37
38
36
35
37
37
37
43
35
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43
42
35

35
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Hans Jgrgen Struck
Ejner Schmidt

Kalle Warncke
Peter Jensen

Inge Andersen
Lillian Petersen

H. J. Schmidt Meyer

Sgnderborg 6
Legumkloster 1
Lggumkloster 4
Midtals

VSK

Egen 3
Lggumkloster 4

41
36
35
43
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37
39
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40
44
42
40
40
43
52

118
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127
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132
133
134
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